Date

Sat 17 Nov
Sun 18 Nov

Sat 24 Nov
Sun 25 Nov

Sat 1 Dec
Sun 2 Dec

Sat 8 Dec
Sun 9 Dec

Sat 15 Dec
Sun 16 Dec

Fri 21 Dec
Sat 22 Dec
Sun 23 Dec

Fri 28 Dec
Sun 30 Dec

Sat5Jan
Sun 6 Jan

Sat 12 Jan
Sunl3 Jan

Sat 19 Jan
Sun 20 Jan

Sat 26 Jan
Sun 27 Jan

Sat 2 Feb
Sun 3 Feb

Sat 9 Feb
Sun 10 Feb

Sat 16 Feb
Sun 17 Feb

Sat 23 Feb
Sun 24 Feb

Sat 2 Mar
Sun 3 Mar

Sat 9 Mar
Sun 10 Mar

Amethyst
Brandon
Speedy

TW Promotions
MAD Raceway
RS Promotions
JMR Promotions
SG Promotions
SG Promotions

Promotion

MAD Raceway
TW Promotions

Amethyst
SG Promotions

RS Promotions
SG Promotions

Speedy
TW Promotions

Amethyst
JMR Promotions

Speedy
MAD Raceway
RS Promotions

Amethyst
JMR Promotions

SG Promotions
TW Promotions

Brandon
Brandon

RS Promotions
RS Promotions

Amethyst
JMR Promotions

Speedy
MAD Raceway

Brandon
Brandon

TW Promotions
MAD Raceway

Amethyst
SG Promotions

JMR Promotions
TW Promotions

Speedy
MAD Raceway

MSRA FIXTURE LIST 2018-19

Venue

Bedworth Liberal Club
Bedworth Liberal Club

Sileby Club
Peatling Parva Village Hall

Walcote Village Hall
Gilmorton Village Hall

Brandon Club
Bedworth Liberal Club

Sileby Club
Walcote Village Hall

Brandon Club
Bedworth Liberal Club
Walcote Village Hall

Sileby Club
Walcote Village Hall

Peatling Parva Village Hall
Bedworth Liberal Club

Brandon Club
Brandon Club

Walcote Village Hall
Walcote Village Hall

Sileby Club
Walcote Village Hall

Brandon Club
Bedworth Liberal Club

Brandon Club
Brandon Club

Bedworth Liberal Club
Bedworth Liberal Club

Sileby Club
Walcote Village Hall

Walcote Village Hall
Bedworth Liberal Club

Brandon Club
Bedworth Liberal Club

Sileby Working Mens Club, Sileby, LE12 7LZ

Brandon Club, Brandon, Coventry, CV8 3HW
Brandon Club, Brandon, Coventry, CV8 3HW
Bedworth Liberal Club, Bedworth, CV12 8HT
Bedworth Liberal Club, Bedworth, CV12 8HT

Walcote Village Hall, Franks Lane, Walcote, LE17 4JX
Walcote Village Hall, Franks Lane, Walcote, LE17 4JX

Gilmorton Village Hall, Main Street, Gilmorton LE17 5LS
Peatling Parva Village Hall, 1 Ashby Road, Peatling Parva, LE17 5PY

Event

QR

QR

QR

QR
QR

Christmas Cracker
QR

QR

Rosebowl
QR

Midland Masters
Midland Masters

Quarter Finals

Semi Finals

MIDLAND FINAL

Junior Final
Minors Final/AGM

Ladies Final

Geoff Radley
Dean Tressler
Dean Tressler
Craig Taylor
Matt Trasler
Richard Sleeman
Richard Sleeman
Richard Sleeman
Richard Sleeman

Start Time

8.00pm
2.00pm

8.00pm
2.00pm

8.00pm
2.00pm

8.00pm
2.00pm

8.00pm
2.00pm

8.00pm
8.00pm
2.00pm

6.00pm
2.00pm

8.00pm
2.00pm

8.00pm
2.00pm

8.00pm
2.00pm

8.00pm
2.00pm

8.00pm
2.00pm

8.00pm
2.00pm

TBC
2.00pm

8.00pm
TBC

8.00pm
2.00pm

8.00pm
2.00pm

07880 750610
07401 053671
07401 053671
07944 366899
07867 335068
07970 333619
07970 333619
07970 333619
07970 333619



